
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 COMAN MARIN+CRISTIAN GLIGANU 17 2025.5500 7126.084

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 11.3154 335.245 2121p. 195c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 16.0358 264.970 23884p. 582c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 47.7468 440.955 1864p. 139c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 50.4348 335.030 575p. 26c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 78.9911 732.946 3608p. 438c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 89.4551 686.823 3689p. 515c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 89.7197 210.202 535p. 24c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 113.5266 440.951 3312p. 251c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 114.0592 686.780 12362p. 1048c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 124.6376 335.034 2070p. 87c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 131.6630 130.553 5947p. 118c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 138.8435 188.081 5517p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 148.9904 335.103 5101p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 159.1280 335.245 3670p. 292c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 212.8852 232.528 714p. 28c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 215.2231 553.568 762p. 34c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 282.8947 882.070 304p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 NITU CONSTANTIN TOMSANCA 16 848.9782 6996.532

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 8.7925 269.570 23884p. 582c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 18.7198 446.482 3312p. 251c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 21.3884 192.185 5517p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 23.1884 339.769 2070p. 87c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 30.1570 887.446 6433p. 823c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 33.1260 135.042 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 35.2113 339.981 426p. 23c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 39.7112 692.179 554p. 32c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 40.6824 559.096 762p. 34c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 45.8984 339.981 2048p. 185c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 61.3624 446.486 1923p. 147c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 68.4454 692.222 862p. 90c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 74.2297 238.200 714p. 28c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 75.3880 738.287 3608p. 438c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 96.0452 339.765 1593p. 79c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 176.6321 339.841 5101p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 BURCEA S. FLORIN SERBOIENI 16 2212.2541 6517.390

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 23.5248 342.996 5101p. 117c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 25.9661 448.613 3312p. 251c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 54.2056 217.936 535p. 24c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 56.4305 561.230 762p. 34c.

Clubul :      NEACSU MARIN SERBOIENI
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LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 68.4454 694.618 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 116.1331 342.923 1593p. 79c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 118.5286 343.138 3670p. 292c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 120.1741 195.734 5517p. 117c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 139.3462 272.828 17008p. 396c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 149.7660 448.617 1923p. 147c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 153.8462 694.575 1638p. 106c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 163.2756 138.370 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 179.2270 342.927 2070p. 87c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 212.8852 239.867 714p. 28c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 258.7891 343.138 2048p. 185c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 371.7106 889.880 304p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 PETRESCU ION SERBOIENI 16 2331.3474 6371.447

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 22.8883 343.362 3670p. 292c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 42.3876 448.761 3468p. 271c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 81.6071 343.147 1593p. 79c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 100.9345 218.183 535p. 24c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 108.1477 273.060 23884p. 582c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 109.3750 343.362 2048p. 185c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 119.8924 138.608 5947p. 118c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 120.1249 448.765 1923p. 147c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 138.5837 694.742 1638p. 106c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 165.8932 694.785 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 197.0202 343.220 5101p. 117c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 208.6614 561.378 762p. 34c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 219.8659 195.988 5517p. 117c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 222.6890 239.981 714p. 28c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 235.7488 343.151 2070p. 87c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 237.5277 740.954 3608p. 438c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 PIEPTEA+MIHAI SERBOIENI 14 948.6932 5808.705

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 7.2464 343.058 2070p. 87c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 12.1739 343.053 575p. 26c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 25.9516 448.661 3468p. 271c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 33.5327 195.901 5517p. 117c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 37.9615 448.665 1923p. 147c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 40.5292 272.968 23884p. 582c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 41.5162 694.643 554p. 32c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 48.0915 138.517 5947p. 118c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 56.8182 740.855 3608p. 438c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 61.1126 694.686 3829p. 548c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 105.9570 343.268 2048p. 185c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 124.6719 561.279 762p. 34c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 133.2425 343.268 3670p. 292c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 219.8880 239.883 714p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 BARBU + TUDOSE RACA 13 1093.1244 5286.730

URZICENI 28.04.2013 5.0445 130.218 5947p. 118c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 8.9145 244.358 1907p. 84c.
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SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 16.4945 184.544 5517p. 117c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 37.3832 207.604 535p. 24c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 43.3071 561.775 762p. 34c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 53.8855 264.401 23884p. 582c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 59.2824 449.310 1923p. 147c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 84.1180 335.277 1593p. 79c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 107.8220 335.372 5101p. 117c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 125.2901 693.078 862p. 90c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 159.6452 738.451 3608p. 438c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 191.7270 449.305 3312p. 251c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 200.2104 693.037 12362p. 1048c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 DIACONU + DUTU GLIGANU-
BARLOGU

13 1567.9256 5018.699

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 23.4009 436.545 1923p. 147c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 56.7996 328.671 5493p. 424c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 65.6168 549.141 762p. 34c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 66.2042 258.424 17008p. 396c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 68.5387 436.541 3312p. 251c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 72.8972 203.274 535p. 24c.

DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 108.3985 328.887 2048p. 185c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 164.7332 681.889 862p. 90c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 172.1175 727.827 3608p. 438c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 182.3455 180.992 5517p. 117c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 191.8768 229.083 714p. 28c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 197.4122 328.749 5101p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 197.5845 328.676 2070p. 87c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 FRATII VARZESCU SERBOIENI 12 1601.0599 5020.931

URZICENI 28.04.2013 38.1705 138.746 5947p. 118c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 69.6056 695.127 862p. 90c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 83.9225 196.061 5517p. 117c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 88.2353 240.431 714p. 28c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 90.5421 449.146 3468p. 271c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 93.8628 695.084 554p. 32c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 113.7032 343.406 5101p. 117c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 115.4855 561.763 762p. 34c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 145.2328 741.280 3608p. 438c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 154.2803 273.219 17008p. 396c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 268.0477 343.332 1593p. 79c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 339.9716 343.336 703p. 26c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 STAN ILIE SERBOIENI 12 1822.1904 4196.522

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 16.3707 273.619 23884p. 582c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 16.9972 218.727 1059p. 48c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 72.3054 139.161 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 107.3446 343.711 1593p. 79c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 133.0433 196.523 5517p. 117c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 158.7926 561.950 762p. 34c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 181.4614 449.333 3312p. 251c.
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VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 187.9157 741.531 3608p. 438c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 216.8202 343.785 5101p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 226.9755 343.926 3670p. 292c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 233.8935 240.540 714p. 28c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 270.2703 343.716 703p. 26c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 NECULA GHEORGHE IONESTI 11 1777.4845 4041.465

URZICENI 28.04.2013 47.5870 138.340 5947p. 118c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 76.4346 272.868 17008p. 396c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 114.0096 343.064 2070p. 87c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 116.5489 195.460 5517p. 117c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 121.3768 449.538 3312p. 251c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 160.1664 449.542 1923p. 147c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 207.4766 217.762 535p. 24c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 209.9768 695.366 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 224.6619 343.135 5101p. 117c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 228.9378 695.323 1638p. 106c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 270.3081 241.067 714p. 28c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 DRAGOMIR VICTOR TELESTI 10 1433.2766 4033.754

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 14.1098 273.528 23884p. 582c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 80.1932 343.361 2070p. 87c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 101.0499 559.575 762p. 34c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 109.1307 139.340 5947p. 118c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 109.9034 446.966 3312p. 251c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 132.2506 693.420 862p. 90c.

DUNAVAT 4 29.06.2013 184.7411 343.571 3670p. 292c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 187.0685 343.356 1593p. 79c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 243.7568 197.260 1842p. 33c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 271.0726 693.377 12362p. 1048c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 SCARLAT ALIN + ION SERBOIENI 9 1615.9771 3070.958

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 116.2440 448.702 3312p. 251c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 127.2343 272.815 17008p. 396c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 166.3528 342.921 1593p. 79c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 169.4677 239.987 714p. 28c.

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 189.8076 448.706 1923p. 147c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 193.7198 342.925 2070p. 87c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 205.7547 195.685 1842p. 33c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 223.0971 561.319 762p. 34c.

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 224.2991 217.898 535p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 TUDOR DUMITRU SERBOIENI 8 1111.4253 2725.735

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 55.0749 449.000 3468p. 271c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 57.8211 273.294 23884p. 582c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 73.7720 196.212 5517p. 117c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 77.6053 741.195 3608p. 438c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 97.9284 343.383 1593p. 79c.
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DUNAVAT 5 13.07.2013 208.0078 343.598 2048p. 185c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 240.8964 240.214 714p. 28c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 300.3194 138.839 5947p. 118c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 FRATII DINITA BURDEA 7 917.2734 2017.452

URZICENI 28.04.2013 43.0469 141.374 5947p. 118c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 47.0608 275.772 23884p. 582c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 121.6240 196.281 5517p. 117c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 144.6256 458.589 3312p. 251c.

TECUCI 01.06.2013 154.0617 252.259 714p. 28c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 182.1212 346.634 5101p. 117c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 224.7332 346.543 1593p. 79c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 STANCIU MARIN SERBOIENI 6 1344.4850 3306.606

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 147.2260 343.004 5101p. 117c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 172.3895 272.855 17008p. 396c.

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 194.8956 694.509 862p. 90c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 238.0952 694.466 1638p. 106c.

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 287.4168 740.684 3608p. 438c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 304.4619 561.088 762p. 34c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 SOARE FLORIN IZVORU 4 853.6511 1054.838

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 104.2450 261.943 17008p. 396c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 198.4194 127.512 5947p. 118c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 264.7343 332.693 2070p. 87c.

DUNAVAT 3 15.06.2013 286.2524 332.690 1593p. 79c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 UDREA AUREL RECEA 4 1202.3884 1978.622

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 237.8190 690.100 862p. 90c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 312.6764 263.880 17008p. 396c.

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 324.0542 334.584 5101p. 117c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 327.8388 690.058 1638p. 106c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 VELCEA FLORIN CORNATEL 3 372.6411 1030.888

PALANKA 2 07.07.2013 57.2023 448.069 1923p. 147c.

URZICENI 28.04.2013 104.0861 134.755 5947p. 118c.

PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 211.3527 448.064 3312p. 251c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 PASARICA CONSTANTIN SERBOIENI 3 405.6320 1301.720

URZICENI 28.04.2013 110.1395 138.534 5947p. 118c.

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 141.4474 890.179 304p. 29c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 154.0451 273.007 17008p. 396c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 DUMITRESCU VIOREL RECEA 3 679.5955 1737.914

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 183.7583 735.379 3608p. 438c.
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PALANKA 1 09.06.2013 241.2440 444.987 3312p. 251c.

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 254.5932 557.548 762p. 34c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 CIOBANU PETRE ADRIAN SERBOIENI 3 696.1310 1280.224

VASYLIVKA 13.07.2013 103.9357 740.948 3608p. 438c.

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 280.6732 196.076 1842p. 33c.

DUNAVAT 2 26.05.2013 311.5221 343.200 703p. 26c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

22 NITA STELIAN SERBOIENI 2 185.6403 1255.426

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 70.8662 560.972 762p. 34c.

LVOVE 1 15.06.2013 114.7741 694.454 1638p. 106c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

23 GROSU MARIUS CALDARARU 2 246.9303 464.045

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 76.1283 192.185 5517p. 117c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 170.8020 271.860 17008p. 396c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

24 MANDU MIHAI TELESTI 2 422.3408 616.261

DUNAVAT 1 19.05.2013 108.0181 343.071 5101p. 117c.

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 314.3227 273.190 17008p. 396c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

25 DOBRIN RAFAEL IZVORU 1 102.8037 204.941

TANDAREI 1 23.06.2013 102.8037 204.941 535p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

26 BURCEA I. FLORIN SERBOIENI 1 131.5790 890.522

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 131.5790 890.522 304p. 29c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

27 PRODANOIU GHEORGHE SERBOIENI 1 165.4515 273.326

TOPOLOG - TL 12.05.2013 165.4515 273.326 17008p. 396c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

28 RIZOIU DANUT SERBOIENI 1 176.3341 695.337

LVOVE 2 29.06.2013 176.3341 695.337 862p. 90c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

29 MANGIAC FLORIN IZVORU 1 200.8337 181.124

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 200.8337 181.124 5517p. 117c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

30 VLADUT VASILE SERBOIENI 1 203.4120 561.651

BEREZANKA 1 01.06.2013 203.4120 561.651 762p. 34c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

31 NEACSU ION SERBOIENI 1 220.5909 196.161

SLOBOZIA 04.05.2013 220.5909 196.161 5517p. 117c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

32 BALAN MIHAI SERBOIENI 1 361.8421 890.316

TOKMAK 1 29.06.2013 361.8421 890.316 304p. 29c.
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